
H42  고주파 바이브레타

번호 부품명 수량 번호 부품명 수량

1 POKER HEAD ASSEMBLY (Ø 36x6M) 1 8 TRUSS HEAD TAPPING SCRREW-A (M4x12) 8

1-1 POKER HOUSING 1 9 CORD ARMOR 1

1-2 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP(S-15) 1 10 POWER SUPPLYCABLE (VDE-1.5x3Cx0.3M-H07RNF) 1

1-3 BALL BEARING (6202) 2 11 WIRE LEAD 1

1-4 SPINDLE (Ø 35-95MM) 1 12 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 8

1-5 MOTOR UNIT 1 13 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 3

1-6 MOTOR END CASTING 1 14 CABLE CLIP 1

1-7 CORD ARMOR 2 15 LIMIT SWITCH(110V&220V) 1

1-8 CLAMPING KNOB 2 16 SWITCH BODY 1

1-9 WIRE LEADS 1 17 SWITCH BOOT 1

1-10 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M3x6xP0.5) 1 20 PANHEND TAPPING SCREW-A (M4x38) 5

1-11 HOSE 1 21 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M4x30) 1

1-12 HOSE JUNCTION 1 22 FLAT WASHER (Ø 4xØ 16x1) 1

1-13 BAND (PRESS TYPE) 1 23 CABLE SUPPORT STRAP 1

1-14 O-RING (Ø 22xØ 25x1.5) 1 24 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 2

2 HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (ORANGE-021C) 1 25 ANTI-INTERFERENCE TOROID 1

3 GASKET 1 26 PRCD INTERRUPTER PROTECTION (220V) 1

4 ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V&220V) 1 28 BAND (BAND CLAMP TYPE) 1

5 EXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M4) 2 29 HANDLE HALF-LEFT (ORANGE-021C) 1

6 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4-0.7x8) 2 30 MOLDED GASKET (Ø 2 x 61cm) 1

7 FLAT WASHER (Ø 4xØ 12x1) 8


